Product # Waist Inseam (in.) Outseam (in.) Case Pack Case Weight (lbs)
P2D30U 30" UNHEMMED 12 23.448
P2D3032 30" 32 12 22.308
P2D
Category
FR Gear
Garment Type
Pant
Color
Blue
ARC Risk Category
CAT2
Material
98% Cotton / 2% Spandex
Front Closure 1
Zipper & Button
MCR Safety FR Gear
Vintage Flame Resistant FR Jeans
Light Weight and Stretchable
Material
Blue Denim Cotton and Spandex
FR Jeans meet NFPA 70E and 2112
requirements
MCR Safety
1255 Schilling Blvd. W.
Collierville, TN 38017 - USA
901.795.5810
800.955.6887
Product # Waist Inseam (in.) Outseam (in.) Case Pack Case Weight (lbs)
P2D3036 30" 36 12 18.300
P2D3038 30" 38 12 18.528
P2D3034 30" 34 12 18.360
P2D3230 32" 30 12 19.800
P2D5030 32" 30 12 28.236
P2D32U 32" UNHEMMED 12 21.600
P2D3238 32" 38 12 20.700
P2D3234 32" 34 12 20.700
P2D3236 32" 36 12 21.204
P2D3030 32" 30 12 21.000
P2D3232 32" 32 12 22.872
P2D3438 34" 38 12 24.600
P2D3430 34" 30 12 20.352
P2D3436 34" 36 12 23.904
P2D3432 34" 32 12 20.796
P2D3434 34" 34 12 21.456
P2D34U 34" UNHEMMED 12 24.456
P2D3636 36" 36 12 24.336
P2D3634 36" 34 12 21.804
P2D36U 36" UNHEMMED 12 20.748
P2D3632 36" 32 12 21.900
P2D3630 36" 30 12 23.232
P2D3638 36" 38 12 20.700
P2D3838 38" 38 12 20.700
P2D3834 38" 34 12 25.140
P2D3836 38" 36 12 25.716
P2D3830 38" 30 12 21.348
P2D38U 38" UNHEMMED 12 23.460
P2D
MCR Safety
1255 Schilling Blvd. W.
Collierville, TN 38017 - USA
901.795.5810
800.955.6887
Product # Waist Inseam (in.) Outseam (in.) Case Pack Case Weight (lbs)
P2D3832 38" 32 12 22.644
P2D4034 40" 34 12 24.264
P2D4030 40" 30 12 21.852
P2D4032 40" 32 12 23.100
P2D4038 40" 38 12 20.700
P2D40U 40" UNHEMMED 12 25.416
P2D4036 40" 36 12 26.004
P2D4238 42" 38 12 27.396
P2D4232 42" 32 12 23.076
P2D4230 42" 30 12 25.308
P2D4236 42" 36 12 26.376
P2D42U 42" UNHEMMED 12 24.948
P2D4234 42" 34 12 23.904
P2D44U 44" UNHEMMED 12 25.896
P2D4432 44" 32 12 24.180
P2D4438 44" 38 12 20.700
P2D4430 44" 30 12 23.100
P2D4434 44" 34 12 23.220
P2D4436 44" 36 12 28.128
P2D4632 46" 32 12 26.940
P2D4634 46" 34 12 23.220
P2D4636 46" 36 12 28.824
P2D4638 46" 38 12 23.220
P2D46U 46" UNHEMMED 12 23.220
P2D4630 46" 30 12 27.228
P2D48U 48" UNHEMMED 12 23.220
P2D4830 48" 30 12 23.100
P2D4832 48" 32 12 28.056
P2D
MCR Safety
1255 Schilling Blvd. W.
Collierville, TN 38017 - USA
901.795.5810
800.955.6887
Product # Waist Inseam (in.) Outseam (in.) Case Pack Case Weight (lbs)
P2D4836 48" 36 12 23.220
P2D4834 48" 34 12 28.164
P2D4838 48" 38 12 23.220
P2D5032 50" 32 12 23.220
P2D5034 50" 34 12 23.220
P2D50U 50" UNHEMMED 12 23.220
P2D5038 50" 38 12 23.220
P2D5036 50" 36 12 23.220
P2D
MCR Safety
1255 Schilling Blvd. W.
Collierville, TN 38017 - USA
901.795.5810
800.955.6887